INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY GROUPS / RESULTATS INDIVIDUEL PAR GROUPES

ZONE 10

~EL

2012 FEI WORLD DRESSAGE CHALLENGE

PARTICIPATION : Barbados - Bermuda - Jamaica - Trinidad & Tobago - Cayman Islands

JUDGES : Mr. Ricardo Rojas Cruz (CRC) and Mr. Mariano Santos (ESP)

PRIX ST-GEORGES

Place Name of Rider

1 Dawn Fox
2 Akoele Roachford
3 Paula George

ADVANCED CLASS
Place Name of Rider

1 Dawn Fox
2 Akoele Roachford
3 Suzette Sailsman

MEDIUM CLASS

Place Name of Rider

1 Roli Roachford
2 Michael Rodrigues
3 Abby Bardgett

ELEMENTARY CLASS JUNIORS

Place Name of Rider

1 Thea Millward

ELEMENTARY CLASS SENIORS
Place Name of Rider

Mary McTaggart
Jodie McTaggart
Christa Gore
Patrice Stollmeyer
Rebecca Carne
Jackie Scott

Alex Hole

Roli Roachford
Chloe Dudding
Sarah Baker
Cammila Garcia
Stephanie Stewart

B
SREBovo~oorwnk

Name of Horse

Lancelot
Galantino
Wiriana

Name of Horse

Lancelot
Magic
Wiriana

Name of Horse

Raphael
Southern Eclipse
Simply Ned

Name of Horse

Storm

Name of Horse

Partenon
Kartouche
She's All That
Claudio
Limited Edition
Skipping Stone
Moses
Raphael

Odin

Odin

Miramis
Appeal

NF

BER
BAR
BER

NF

BER
BAR
BER

NF

BAR
BER
BER

NF
CAY

NF

CAY
CAY
JAM
TRI

BER
BER
BAR
BAR
CAY
CAY
TRI

JAM

Judge C

235.00
214.0
E

Judge C

244.5
223.5
225.0

Judge C

248.0
257.0
239.0

Judge C
209.0

Judge C

240.0
232.0
226.0
230.0
229.0
227.0
222.0
220.0
217.0
208.0
204.0
187.0

Judge E

230.00
221.0

Judge E

247.0
242.0
236.5

Judge E

247.5
233.0
227.5

Judge E
218.5

Judge E

247.0
240.5
243.5
239.0
236.0
226.5
231.0
229.0
223.5
226.0
229.5
203.0

Total

465.0
435.0

Total

491.5
465.5
461.5

Total

495.5
490.0
466.5

Total
427.5

Total

487.0
472.5
469.5
469.0
465.0
453.5
453.0
449.0
440.5
434.0
433.5
390.0

%

61.184
57.237

%

66.419
62.905
62.365

%

61.938
61.250
58.313

%
57.770

%

65.811
63.851
63.446
63.378
62.838
61.284
61.216
60.676
59.527
58.649
58.581
52.703
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PRELIMINARY CLASS JUNIORS

Place

PR
SREBovo~oorwnk
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Name of Rider

Mackenzie Manning
Sara Misir

Thea Millward

Polly Serpell

Jason Prouhzie-Willetts
Riley Correia

Phoebe Serpell

Kibila Roachford-Gittens
Victoria Jones

Keira Whited

Anja Van Genderen
Sayan Johnson

Jason Prouhzie-Willetts
Fabiana Byles

Sofia Asher

Brynn English

Hadley Rahael
Mackenzie Manning
Christopher Warner
Phoebe Serpell

PRELIMINARY CLASS SENIORS

Place

PR
SREBo~~oorwnpk
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Name of Rider

Jessica Mc Taggart
Jason Walter

Mary McTaggart
Cindy Redford
Chelsea Thomas
Jackie Scott
Alexandra Bovell
Franka Costelloe
Sandhya Moll
Leslie Masterton Fung Yee
Alex Hole

Ambriel Weatherly
Debbie Simpson
Marvin Ford
Charlotte Hinds
Heidi Lalor

Tristan Cass

Jenni Wilson

Olivia Xavier-Harford
Stephanie Stewart
Charlotte Morrison
Erin Smith

Kristi Ford

Name of Horse

Cisco
Trewlany
Storm

My Shadow
Hannah

24 Carrot
My Shadow
Victorious
Stormy
Itza Miracle
Karma
Domino
Lillipop
JLo

Ali Baba
Starlight
Zeus
Rumba
Sirius
Rambo

Name of Horse

Monroe Carr
Hannah
Partenon

24 Carrot

Unbridled Dream
Skipping Stone
Waiting at the Front
Viking Thunder
Majestic Seven
Rum and Coke

Moses

Nobill LX
Masaniello
Gold River
Kartouche
Ula
Bayswater
JW Merlot
Rock Star
Appeal

Alfie Meh Boy
Klearly A King
Morocco

NF

BAR
JAM
CAY
CAY
JAM
BER
CAY
BAR
JAM
BER
CAY
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
TRI

TRI

BAR
BAR
CAY

NF

CAY
JAM
CAY
BER
TRI
BER
TRI
TRI
TRI
JAM
BAR
TRI
JAM
BER
CAY
JAM
BAR
BAR
TRI
JAM
TRI
BER
TRI

Judge C

201.0
194.0
194.0
188.0
194.0
180.0
188.0
180.0
172.0
178.0
181.0
175.0
169.5
176.0
167.0
167.0
177.0
165.5
165.0
159.5

Judge C

182.0
178.0
189.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
187.0
185.0
177.0
190.5
183.0
184.0
175.0
178.0
174.0
168.0
174.0
168.0
176.0
168.0
169.0
165.0
142.0

Judge E

199.5
201.5
194.0
200.0
191.0
193.5
182.5
184.0
189.0
178.5
171.0
173.5
177.5
171.0
175.0
174.5
160.0
170.5
169.5
167.5

Judge E

196.0
198.5
187.0
188.0
183.5
182.0
180.5
182.5
190.0
176.0
181.0
176.0
184.5
180.0
179.0
184.5
177.5
181.0
171.5
175.5
166.0
162.0
154.0

Total

400.5
395.5
388.0
388.0
385.0
373.5
370.5
364.0
361.0
356.5
352.0
348.5
347.0
347.0
342.0
341.5
337.0
336.0
334.5
327.0

Total

378.0
376.5
376.0
374.0
369.5
368.0
367.5
367.5
367.0
366.5
364.0
360.0
359.5
358.0
353.0
352.5
351.5
349.0
347.5
343.5
335.0
327.0
296.0

%

69.052
68.190
66.897
66.897
66.379
64.397
63.879
62.759
62.241
61.466
60.690
60.086
59.828
59.828
58.966
58.879
58.103
57.931
57.672
56.379

%

65.172
64.914
64.828
64.483
63.707
63.448
63.362
63.362
63.276
63.190
62.759
62.069
61.983
61.724
60.862
60.776
60.603
60.172
59.914
59.224
57.759
56.379
51.034
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION Judge C Judge E Total %

[ 1 | [CAYMAN ISLANDS
Thea Millward Storm 194.0 194.0 388.0 66.897
Polly Serpell My Shadow 188.0 200.0 388.0 66.897
Jessica Mc Taggart Monroe Carr 182.0 196.0 378.0 65.172
Jodie McTaggart Kartouche 232.0 240.5 472.5 63.851
[ 2 ] [SAmMAICA |
Sara Misir Trewlany 194.0 201.5 395.5 68.190
Jason Prouhzie-Willetts Hannah 194.0 191.0 385.0 66.379
Debbie Simpson Masaniello 175.0 184.5 359.5 61.983
Stephanie Stewart Appeal 168.0 175.5 343.5 59.224
[ 3 | [BERMUDA |
Dawn Fox Lancelot 244.5 247.0 491.5 66.419
Cindy Redford 24 Carrot 186.0 188.0 374.0 64.483
Rebecca Carne Limited Edition 229.0 236.0 465.0 62.838
Suzette Sailsman Wiriana 225.0 236.5 461.5 62.365
[ 4 | [BARBADOS |
Mackenzie Manning Cisco 201.0 199.5 400.5 69.052
Akoele Roachford Magic 223.5 242.0 465.5 62.905
Tristan Cass Bayswater 174.0 177.5 351.5 60.603
Jenni Wilson JW Merlot 168.0 181.0 349.0 60.172
[ 5 | [TRINIDAD & TOBAGO |
Patrice Stollmeyer Claudio 230.0 239.0 469.0 63.378
Ambriel Weatherly Nobill LX 184.0 176.0 360.0 62.069
Olivia Xavier-Harford Rock Star 176.0 171.5 347.5 59.914
Cammila Garcia Miramis 204.0 229.5 433.5 58.581

Rider Participation (entries)
12 BAR
14 BER
13 CAY
14 JAM
12 TRI
65 Total
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